
Epee U13 girls

30.09.2012. Espoo

Fencers (present - 12)

 Number  Name  First name  Country 

 1  LOIT  Karoliine   EST 

 4  FOGDE  Julia   FIN 

 9  JAAKKOLA  Outi   FIN 

 9  KUZNETSOVA  Jelisaveta   EST 

 10  NOSATS  Ilona   EST 

 13  VALMARI  Saga   FIN 

 30  NUUTINEN  Anna   FIN 

 34  RITAKALLIO  Rilla   FIN 

   BECKER  Josephina   FIN 

   JEFIMOVA  Maria   EST 

   SKAARUP JENSEN  Anne-Sofie   DEN 

   TERHO  Liisa   FIN 
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Epee U13 girls

30.09.2012. Espoo

Poules, round No 1

  Poule No 1 V/M Indicator HS

NUUTINEN Anna  FIN  3 0 1 1 1 0.000 -15 6

TERHO Liisa  FIN V  1 4 0 3 0.200 -10 13

JAAKKOLA Outi  FIN V4 V  V 0 V 0.800 8 19

NOSATS Ilona  EST V2 V 4  1 2 0.400 -6 14

LOIT Karoliine  EST V V V V  V 1.000 21 25

SKAARUP JENSEN Anne-Sofie  DEN V V 1 V 2  0.600 2 18

 

  Poule No 2 V/M Indicator HS

BECKER Josephina  FIN  0 3 2 3 1 0.000 -16 9

FOGDE Julia  FIN V  V V V V 1.000 16 25

VALMARI Saga  FIN V 0  1 2 4 0.200 -11 12

RITAKALLIO Rilla  FIN V 3 V  3 1 0.400 -1 17

JEFIMOVA Maria  EST V 3 V V  V 0.800 6 23

KUZNETSOVA Jelisaveta  EST V 3 V V 4  0.600 6 22
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Epee U13 girls

30.09.2012. Espoo

Ranking at the end of the poules

 Rank  Name  First name  Country  Victory/match  Ind.  HS  Group 

 1  LOIT  Karoliine   EST  1.000  21  25  qualifier 

 2  FOGDE  Julia   FIN  1.000  16  25  qualifier 

 3  JAAKKOLA  Outi   FIN  0.800  8  19  qualifier 

 4  JEFIMOVA  Maria   EST  0.800  6  23  qualifier 

 5  KUZNETSOVA  Jelisaveta   EST  0.600  6  22  qualifier 

 6  SKAARUP JENSEN  Anne-Sofie   DEN  0.600  2  18  qualifier 

 7  RITAKALLIO  Rilla   FIN  0.400  -1  17  qualifier 

 8  NOSATS  Ilona   EST  0.400  -6  14  qualifier 

 9  TERHO  Liisa   FIN  0.200  -10  13  qualifier 

 10  VALMARI  Saga   FIN  0.200  -11  12  qualifier 

 11  NUUTINEN  Anna   FIN  0.000  -15  6  qualifier 

 12  BECKER  Josephina   FIN  0.000  -16  9  qualifier 

 

Document engarde-escrime - 9/30/2012 3:15:59 PM

This document is refreshed every minutes, you can refresh it yourself more frequently

 

Nordic Fencing Championship Epee U13 girls http://www.espoonmiekkailijat.fi/nfu-2012/results/u13g/claspoules1.htm

1 / 1 3.10.2012 16:46



Epee U13 girls

30.09.2012. Espoo

      Tableau of 16

   Tableau of 16    Tableau of 8   Semi-finals   Final
1  LOIT Karoliine  EST  

       LOIT Karoliine 

16                           
        LOIT Karoliine 

9  TERHO Liisa  FIN         15/2
       TERHO Liisa     

8  NOSATS Ilona  EST     15/12     
         LOIT Karoliine 

5  KUZNETSOVA Jelisaveta  EST          15/6
       KUZNETSOVA Jelisaveta         
12  BECKER Josephina  FIN     15/5         
        JEFIMOVA Maria     
13            15/9     
       JEFIMOVA Maria      

4  JEFIMOVA Maria  EST         

         
 LOIT
Karoliine 

3  JAAKKOLA Outi  FIN           15/11
       JAAKKOLA Outi      
14            

       
 SKAARUP JENSEN
Anne-Sofie     

11  NUUTINEN Anna  FIN         8/7     

      
 SKAARUP JENSEN
Anne-Sofie         

6 
 SKAARUP JENSEN
Anne-Sofie 

 DEN     15/5         

        
 SKAARUP JENSEN
Anne-Sofie 

7  RITAKALLIO Rilla  FIN          15/9
       RITAKALLIO Rilla     
10  VALMARI Saga  FIN     15/8     

        FOGDE Julia 

15            15/3
       FOGDE Julia 

2  FOGDE Julia  FIN    
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Epee U13 girls

30.09.2012. Espoo

Overall ranking

 Rank  Name  First name  Country 

 1  LOIT  Karoliine   EST 

 2  SKAARUP JENSEN  Anne-Sofie   DEN 

 3  FOGDE  Julia   FIN 

 3  JEFIMOVA  Maria   EST 

 5  JAAKKOLA  Outi   FIN 

 6  KUZNETSOVA  Jelisaveta   EST 

 7  RITAKALLIO  Rilla   FIN 

 8  TERHO  Liisa   FIN 

 9  NOSATS  Ilona   EST 

 10  VALMARI  Saga   FIN 

 11  NUUTINEN  Anna   FIN 

 12  BECKER  Josephina   FIN 
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